Values

12Months

Type Description
Subdivision
completion cert
((s)224C)

Subdivision Consent
Application

Subdivision survey
plan ((s)223)

#Applications

Average Working Days Including On-Hold
Average Working Days Excluding On-Hold
Median Working Days Including On-Hold

Median Working Days Excluding On-Hold

#Applications

Average Working Days Including On-Hold
Average Working Days Excluding On-Hold
Median Working Days Including On-Hold

Median Working Days Excluding On-Hold

#Applications

Average Working Days Including On-Hold
Average Working Days Excluding On-Hold
Median Working Days Including On-Hold
Median Working Days Excluding On-Hold

Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19 Jun-19 Jul-19 Aug-19

132
57
40
34
24

101
87
42
56
29

178
21
21

98
54
32
40
17

65
75
34
60
26

182
22
22

156
53
41
41
29

100
85
38
59
28

241
18
18

161
59
42
40
29

69
85
43
66
29

173

132
52
44
38
27

76
84
37
59
29

205
23
23

166
67
56
39
28

83
88
47
64
32

166
18
18

845
57
43
39
26

494
84
40
60
29

1,145

162
49
37
34
23

96
78
37
55
26

183

212
134
126
35
27

68
82
38
64
29

181
26
25

169
78
68
41
32

69
84
42
57
26

227
51
51

10

119
56
41
35
18

64
131
57
69
29

165
17
16

98
244
229

38

28

60
68
31
50
21

158
75
75

12

6Months Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20

116
51
37
40
22

70
73
31
53
26

191
114
114

1,721
78
65
38
26

921
85
40
58
28

2250
36
36



